
017168 

Roll No. 

This is to certify that 

Mother's Name 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

302 

030 

054 

Father's/ Guardian's Name PAVAN KUMAR 

055 

School 60115 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR KESHAV NGR ALIGARH UP 

048 

0871368 

â âafrs 3Ufei AR has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under : 

500 

502 

503 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

21617767 

SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023 

KRISH GUPTA 

HEMLATA GUPTA 

ENGLISH CORE 

HINDI CORE 

MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE 

ECONOMICS 

feeeft Delhi 

ACCOUNTANCY 

ifAr t afzfncnc vêtat, 2023 

BUSINESS STUDIES 

faqa 
SUBJECT 

PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

GENERAL STUDIES 

HEALTH& PHYSICAL EDUCATION 

faien Dated : 12-05-2023 

067 

in the changed subject code, the test result is given under 100 marks 

067 

074 

frfaa T,/PR. aT (9 ) 
THEORY srt.q./IA TOTAL TOTAL (IN WORDS) 

075 

076 

06 

YTHI# MARKS OBTAINED 

020 

020 

020 

020 

020 

030 

087 

087 

094 

f. . 

095 

Regn.No. 

096 

093 

vfvrH Result 

60116/00166 

EIGHTY SEVEN 

EIGHTY SEVEN 
NINETY FOUR 

N223/60115/0177 

NINETY FIVE 

NINETY SIX 

PASS 

NINETY THREE 

KRiSGUPTA 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

A2 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A1 

A2 

Controller of Examinations 

Co-Scholastic achievements : Grading for Co-Scholastic and Discipline area is being issued by the school as per format prescribed by the Board fufiter fu a , vtar ftoTH 100 a erte fe r tI 
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