0871368



रिक. वं. Regn.No. N223/60115/0177

केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका सह प्रमाण पत्र
MARKS STATEMENT CUM CERTIFICATE
सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2023
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2023



यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि

This is to certify that KRISH GUPTA

अनुक्रमाक

Roll No. 21617767

माता का नाम

Mother's Name HEMLATA GUPTA

यिता/संरक्षक का नाम

Father's / Guardian's Name PAVAN KUMAR

विद्यालय

School 50115 SARASWATI VIDYA MANDIR KESHAV NGR ALIGARH UP

की जैस्तिक उपलिख्या निम्नानुसार है has achieved Scholastic Achievements as under

Red with SUB.	विषय SUBJECT	TITLES MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड
			झा,/PR जा.मू./IA		योग (शब्दों में) TOTAL (IN WORDS)	POSITIONAL GRADE
301	ENGLISH CORE	067	020	087	EIGHTY SEVEN	A2
302	HINDI CORE	067	020	087	EIGHTY SEVEN	A1
030	ECONOMICS	074	020	094	NINETY FOUR	A1
054	BUSINESS STUDIES	075	020	095	NINETY FIVE	A1
055	ACCOUNTANCY	076	020	096	NINETY SIX	A1.
048	PHYSICAL EDUCATION	063	030	093	NINETY THREE	A1
500	WORK EXPERIENCE		-0.0		All Control of	A1
502	HEALTH & PHYSICAL EDUCATION					A1
503	GENERAL STUDIES				40 300 000	A2

TOTAL Result PASS

figure Dathi

Terim Dated: 12-05-2023

परीक्षा नियंत्रक

पाक्षा निषयक Controller of Examinations

ing-diffus used that any effice only separate the distribution great and are sufficiently according to the separate and distribution are in being leased by the school as per formal prescribed by the Scient. In the changed softer code, the test result is given under 100 marks.